iXon Ultra
The World’s Highest Performance
Back-illuminated EMCCDs
• Largest Field of View EMCCD
• 1024 x 1024
• 13 µm pixel size
• Single Photon Sensitive
• > 95% QE

The iXon must be operated either through MicroManager (Open Imaging) open source microscopy software platform, or through the Andor SDK, if
SRRF-Stream functionality is to be accessed.
Description Order Code
SRRF-Stream real time super-resolution functionality, compatible with iXon Ultra and iXon Life EMCCD
platforms. Camera must be connected to acquisition PC workstation containing an NVidia GPU card
(compute capability v3.0, or above, and 4GB or greater on-board GPU RAM).
SRRF-STREAM-CAM
SRRF-Stream Dell Workstation (English), pre-installed with a recommended and tested GPU card,
alongside SRRF-Stream enabled MicroManager and Andor SDK2 with SRRF-Stream.
WKST-SRRF-9ZY
Monitor (optional) - Dell UltraSharp U3417W - 34.14” Curved LED FUS-MNTR-34W
Dell UltraSharp UP3017 - 30” with PremierColor FUS-MNTR-30
OptoMask accessory, used to mask unwanted sensor area during Crop Mode acquisition (refer to
OptoMask Specification Sheet for further information).
OPTMSK-L/OPTMSK-OC-L/
OPTMSK-OC-S
Re-circulator for enhanced cooling performance XW-RECR
Oasis 160 Ultra compact chiller unit ACC-XW-CHIL-160
C-mount to Nikon F-mount adapter OA-CNAF
C-mount to Olympus adapter OA-COFM
C-mount to T-mount adapter OA-CTOT
15 m Active USB 3.0 connector cable (power supply not required) Icron for Ultra 888 ACC-ASE-06887
50 m Fibre Optic USB 3.0 extender solution inc. power supply (Adnaco) for Ultra  888 ACC-ASE-08762
100 m Fibre Optic USB 3.0 extender solution inc. power supply (Adnaco) for Ultra 888 ACC-ASE-07860
Camera
Window
Step 3. Select an alternative camera window (optional)
The standard window has been selected to satisfy most applications. However, other options are available. The alternative camera window

Camera
Type Add sensor type code to camera code (see step 2)
Add sensor type code to camera code (step 1)
NOTE: If SRRF-Stream real time super-resolution functionality is required with your iXon Ultra, please order as an
‘accessory’ in step 4 below.
11
Dimensions in mm [inches]
Ultra 888 Power Requirements
• Power Input: +12 VDC ± 5% @ 8 A
• Power Consumption: 96 W max
• Ripple and noise: 120 mV max (peak-peak 0 - 20 MHz)
• External Power Supply: 100 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Product Drawings
iXon Ultra 888 iXon Ultra 897
Ultra 897 Power Requirements
• Power Input: +12 VDC ± 5% @ 6 A
• Power Consumption: 72 W max
• Ripple and noise: 120 mV max (peak-peak 0 - 20 MHz)
• External Power Supply: 100 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Logic: Connector type: 26 way D Type with 8 programmable digital inputs or outputs for control and sensing of up to 8 external devices,
Minimum cable clearance required: 90 mm, Weight: 3.7 kg [8 lb 3 oz] approx.
12
Recommended Computer Requirements:
• 3.0 GHz single core or 2.6 GHz multi core processor
• 2 GB RAM
• 100 MB free disc space to install software (at least
   1 GB recommended for data spooling)
• USB 3.0 Super Speed Host Controller capable of
   a sustained rate of 60MB/s for iXon Ultra 888
• USB 2.0 High Speed Host Controller capable of
  sustained rate of 40MB/s for iXon Ultra 897
• Solid-state drive (SSD) capable of a minimum
   sustained write speed of 100MB/S for spooling data
• Windows (7, 8, 8.1 and 10) or Linux
• SRRF-Stream - If selected, the PC requires an
   NVidia GPU card. See page 10 for further details.
Operating & Storage Conditions
• Operating Temperature: 0°C to 30°C ambient
• Relative Humidity: < 70% (non-condensing)
• Storage Temperature: -25°C to 50°C
Power Requirements
• Please refer to page 11
ORDER TODAY
Need more information? At Andor we are committed to finding
the correct solution for you. With a dedicated team of technical
advisors, we are able to offer you one-to-one guidance and
technical support on all Andor products. For a full listing of our
local sales offices, please see:
Our regional headquarters are:
Europe     Japan
Belfast, Northern Ireland    Tokyo
Phone +44 (28) 9023 7126   Phone +81 (3) 6732 8968
Fax +44 (28) 9031 0792   Fax +81 (3) 6732 8939
North America    China
Concord, MA, USA     Beijing
Phone +1 (860) 290 9211   Phone +86 (10) 8271 9066
Fax +1 (860) 290 9566   Fax +86 (10) 8271 9055
andor.com/contact
LiXonUltraSS 0218 R1
Footnotes: Specifications are subject to change without notice
1. Assembled in a state-of-the-art cleanroom facility, Andor’s UltraVac™ vacuum process combines a permanent
hermetic vacuum seal (no o-rings), with a stringent  protocol to minimize outgassing, including use of
proprietary materials.
2. Figures are typical unless otherwise stated.
3. At 30 MHz overclocked pixel readout rate, thermal dissipation from the sensor is higher since a greater